133 East Main Street, Twin Lakes, WI 53181• 262-877-3600 (Voice) • 262-877-3699 (Fax)
Email: sales@ami-instruments.com
Visit our Website: www.ami-instruments.com
-1-
RuboSORP MSB
High-Pressure Sorption Analyzer
INTRODUCTION “Unmatched Precision in Direct Sorption Measurements”
Accurate mass measurement is critical across materials science, chemical engineering, energy

133 East Main Street, Twin Lakes, WI 53181• 262-877-3600 (Voice) • 262-877-3699 (Fax)
Email: sales@ami-instruments.com
Visit our Website: www.ami-instruments.com
-4-
Gas System Models:
System Type Model No. Pressure
Range (bar)
Temperature
Control
Inlets
Option
Dynamic Gas
System
GDU-150D-A 150 none 2 Mechanical pump / Molecular pump /
Vapor dosing / Extra gas path /
Additional pressure sensor
GDU-150D-H 150 100 °C 2
GDU-350D-A 350 none 2
GDU-350D-H 350 100 °C 2
Static Gas
System
GDU-150S-A 150 none 2 Mechanical pump / Molecular pump /
Vapor dosing / Extra gas path /
Additional pressure sensor
GDU-150S-H 150 100 °C 2
GDU-150S-H mix 150 100 °C 3
GDU-350S-A 350 none 2
GDU-350S-H 350 100 °C 2
GDU-350S-H mix 350 100 °C 3
GDU-700S-A 700 none 2
GDU-700S-H 700 100 °C 2
GDU-700S-H mix 700 100 °C 3
TYPICAL DATA ANALYSIS
The RuboSORP MSB can measure various types of gas adsorption isotherms, determine adsorption
isobars, obtain adsorption kinetics curves, and conduct multi-component competitive adsorption.